
�

�

SAIDAPET 
BUS STOPPING  BUS TIMINING 

SAIDAPET ARCH 6.25 
C.I.T NAGAR 6.27 
KANNAMA PET 6.30 
ARGANATHAN SUBWAY 6.33 
DURAISAMI BRIDGE 6.38 
PANGAL PARK 6.40 
NORTH USMAN ROAD  6.43 
LIBERTY 6.48 
VADAPALNI BUS STAND 6.55 
VIRUGAMPAKKAM 7.03 
KOYAMPEDU ROUNDTANA 7.15 
NERKUNDRAM  7.20 
MADHRUAVOYAL 7.26 
VELPANCHAVADI 7.34 
SAVETHA 7.37 
CHEENERKUPAM  7.40 
GOVARDHANAGIRI 7.44 
AVADI MARKET 7.48 
RAMARATHANA THEATRE 7.50 
AVADI CHECK POST 7.52 
HINDU COLLEGE  8.00 
College 8.05 

�


